You're moving up, achieving your goals and making your dreams
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come true. Why not do it in style by earning these rewards when you

debut as a new Independent Sales Director? Step up and step out = mem
like the star you are! ‘

AVENUES OF
INCOME"*

Personal Sales Profit
Number of Unit Ordering
(one-third of unit size)

Monthly Wholesale Unit Production
(average order $450 x 1/3 unit)

Directors Commission
(unit production x 23%)

Personal Recruiting Commission

Company Career Car
(monthly cash commission)

Personal Recruiting Bonus
(8100 for each qualified recruit)

Unit Recruiting Bonus
(5 qualified unit recruits)

Total Estimated Gross per Month

Total Estimated Gross per Year

UNIT OF
35

$600
11
$5,500
$1,265

$390

$425
$100

$500

$3,280*

$39,360*

UNIT OF
45

$600
18
$8,100
$1,863

$650

$500
$100

$500

$4,213*

$50,556*

UNIT OF
80

$600
28
$12,600
$2,898

$650

$900
$100

$500

$5,648*

$67,776*

UNIT OF
100

$600
42
$18,900
$4,347

$800

$900
$100

$500

$7,247*

$86,964*

*These figures are examples based on utiliziing all avenues of income available. Naturally, results
achieved will vary from person to person based on individual effort.




