## LEAD IN TWEED

## Mhy Directorship?

You're moving up, achieving your goals and making your dreams come true. Why not do it in style by earning these rewards when you debut as a new Independent Sales Director? Step up and step out like the star you are!

AVENUES OF INCOME*	UNIT OF 35	UNIT OF 45	UNIT OF 80	UNIT OF 100
Personal Sales Profit	\$600	\$600	\$600	\$600
Number of Unit Ordering (one-third of unit size)	11	18	28	42
Monthly Wholesale Unit Production (average order \$450 x 1/3 unit)	\$5,500	\$8,100	\$12,600	\$18,900
Directors Commission (unit production x 23%)	\$1,265	\$1,863	\$2,898	\$4,347
Personal Recruiting Commission	\$390	\$650	\$650	\$800
Company Career Car (monthly cash commission)	\$425	\$500	\$900	\$900
Personal Recruiting Bonus (\$100 for each qualified recruit)	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100
Unit Recruiting Bonus (5 qualified unit recruits)	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500
Total Estimated Gross per Month	\$3,280*	\$4,213*	\$5,648*	\$7,247*
Total Estimated Gross per Year	\$39,360*	\$50,556*	\$67,776*	\$86,964*

<sup>\*</sup>These figures are examples based on utilizing all avenues of income available. Naturally, results achieved will vary from person to person based on individual effort.